
Allied Bank A-0119051
CORPORATE AFFAIRS GROUP

HOL/CAG/SU/2025/ in
October 24, 2025

FORM-29

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi

Subject:

Dear Sir,

Disclosure of Interest by Relevant Persons Holding Company’s Shares
under PSX Regulation 5.6.4

This is to inform that the following transaction(s) have been executed by Director(s)/ CEO/ Executive(s) /
Substantial Shareholder(s), their spouse(s) and Minor(s) in shares of the Company.

The details are as under:

Name of
Relevant

Person(s)
Person with

Description

Details of Transactions Cumulative Shareholdi

Form of
Share I Mark

Certificate(s)

No. of
NatureDate

Share(s)
Rate

188.06
193.99

206.00

208.00

Number of 1 Percentage
Shares

Mr. Aamir

Arshad

(Executive)

BuyeCDS 500
SellCDS 500e

e m 2000CDS

SellCDS e 2000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0002

0.0000

You/s ly

Ac~Feel Javaid

Company Secretary
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