



CORPORATE AFFAIRS GROUP

HOL/CAG/SU/2025/**1**51 October 24, 2025 FORM-29

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road Karachi

Subject:

Disclosure of Interest by Relevant Persons Holding Company's Shares

under PSX Regulation 5.6.4

Dear Sir,

This is to inform that the following transaction(s) have been executed by Director(s)/ CEO/ Executive(s) / Substantial Shareholder(s), their spouse(s) and Minor(s) in shares of the Company.

The details are as under:

Sr. No.	Name of Relevant Person(s) Person with Description	Details of Transactions						Cumulative Shareholding	
		Form of Share Certificate(s)	Market	Date	Nature	No. of Share(s)	Rate	Number of Shares	Percentage
1	Mr. Aamir Arshad (Executive)	CDS	Ready	13-Oct-2025	Buy	500	188.06	500	0.0000
2		CDS	Ready	14-Oct-2025	Sell	500	193.99	0	0.0000
3		CDS	Ready	20-OCT-2025	Buy	2000	206.00	2000	0.0002
4		CDS	Ready	20-OCT-2025	Sell	2000	208.00	0	0.0000

Yours Sincerely,

Adeel Javaid

Company Secretary